Nick Mason’s Saucerful Of Secrets
European Tour On Sale Now

Nick Mason, Gary Kemp, Guy Pratt, Lee Harris and Dom Beken
play Pink Floyd

Full European Tour Including Six UK Dates

Tickets on sale from 9am on Friday 25 May
www.thesaucerfulofsecrets.com

Nick Mason’s Saucerful Of Secrets reviews from 20 May 2018...
“..this was the most extraordinary and joyous show, a reminder of what a peculiar and brilliant band
Pink Floyd were... If you have the slightest interest in Pink Floyd, do not miss this group when they
return to larger venues later this year. You won't even need acid to blow your mind.”

* %% %% Michael Hann, Financial Times

“The sound was immense, electrifying, galvanising, mesmerising and still deeply strange, bending
the formats of primal rock into all kind of weird and wonderful shapes. From the warped garage rock
opening of Interstellar Overdrive, Astronomy Domine and Lucifer Sam to the closing proto-shoe
gaze blitz of One of These Days and bent musical hall wackiness of Point Me at the Sky, it was a
set of such startling intensity it seemed to mock the very notion of nostalgia. It was enough to make
you wonder whether rock has progressed very far at all since the Sixties.

%% %% Neil McCormick, The Daily Telegraph

T: @nickmasondrums / FB:www.facebook.com/NickMasonDrums
T: @pinkfloyd / FB:www.facebook.com/pinkfloyd www.pinkfloyd.com
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25 May, 2018 - Following four intimate and acclaimed live shows at London’s Dingwalls (20 May)
and The Half Moon in Putney (21, 23 and 24 May), Nick Mason’s Saucerful Of Secrets will be
touring their unique live show of early Pink Floyd across Europe, including six shows in the UK.
The tickets are on sale from 9am on Friday 25 May. www.thesaucerfulofsecrets.com

The UK dates are;

Sunday 23rd September - Portsmouth, Guildhall

Monday 24th September - London, Roundhouse

Tuesday 25th September - Birmingham, Symphony Hall
Thursday 27th September - Manchester, O2 Apollo

Friday 28th September - Glasgow, SEC Armadillo
Saturday 29th September - Nottingham, Royal Concert Hall

Please see below for full details on the European tour dates.

Nick Mason’s Saucerful Of Secrets are Nick Mason, Gary Kemp, Guy Pratt, Lee Harris and Dom
Beken.

This is an opportunity to experience Pink Floyd’s celebrated and significant early body of work
played live, including songs from albums 'The Piper At The Gates of Dawn' and 'A Saucerful Of
Secrets’.

Very few bands are as culturally important as Pink Floyd. They are one of the best-selling music
artists of all time and co-founder Nick Mason has been the only constant member of the band,
performing on all of their albums as well as all of their live shows. This is Nick Mason'’s first live
musical tour since Pink Floyd's Division Bell Tour in 1994; the Nick Mason’s Saucerful of Secrets
show at Dingwalls on 20 May 2018 was his first since Pink Floyd played at the 2005 Live 8 concert
in London.

Tickets go on sale from 9am on Friday 25 May at www.thesaucerfulofsecrets.com.

Full European Tour Dates:

Sunday 2nd September - Stockholm, Sweden, Circus

Monday 3rd September - Copenhagen, Denmark, Forum Black Box
Tuesday 4th September - Rostock, Germany, Moya

Thursday 6th September - Amsterdam, Holland, Carre

Saturday 8th September - Antwerp, Belgium, Stadsschouwburg
Sunday 9th September - Luxembourg, Den Atelier

Monday 10th September - Paris, France, Olympia

Tuesday 11th September - Dusseldorf, Germany, Mitsubishi Elektrikhalle
Thursday 13th September - Hamburg, Germany, Laeiszhalle
Saturday 15th September - Stuttgart, Germany, Beethovensaal
Sunday 16th September - Berlin, Germany, Tempodrom

Monday 17th September - Leipzig, Germany, Haus Auensee
Wednesday 19th September - Vienna, Austria, Stadhalle F
Thursday 20th September - Milan, Italy, Teatro Arcimboldi

Friday 21st September - Zurich, Switzerland, Samsung Hall
Sunday 23rd September - Portsmouth, UK, Guildhall
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Monday 24th September - London, UK, Roundhouse

Tuesday 25th September - Birmingham, UK, Symphony Hall
Thursday 27th September - Manchester, UK, O2 Apollo

Friday 28th September - Glasgow, UK, SEC Armadillo
Saturday 29th September - Nottingham, UK, Royal Concert Hall



